Government of West Bengal Irrigation & Waterways Directorate Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer Kangsabati Canals Sub-Division No-XI Kamarpukur,Hooghly

Memo No.41

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT-	06	OF	201	6-17	
1411-	00	Or	201	0-1/	

1	Last Date , Time & Place of Submission of application for tender Forms	On 16.02.2017 upto 2.00P.M.	Application to be submitted to the K.C. Sub-Division NoXI, Kamarpukur,Hooghly			
2	Last Date , Time & Place for issue of tender Forms	On 17.02.2017 upto 3.00P.M.	Sub- Divisional Officer, K.C. Sub-Division NoXI, Kamarpukur,Hooghly			
3	Last Date , Time & Place of Dropping tender Forms	On 20.02.2017upto 2.00P.M.	Sub- Divisional Officer, K.C. Sub-Division NoXI, Kamarpukur,Hooghly			
4	Last Date , Time & Place for opening tender Forms	On20.02.2017 upto 2.30P.M.	All sealed tenders in the list of works to be opened by Sub- Divisional Officer, K.C. Sub-Division NoXI, Kamarpukur,Hooghly			

All participants are requested to present in the chamber of SDO.-XI, Kamarpukur, Hooghly during opening of tender. No subsequent objection whatsoever will be entertained, raised by the tenderers who will not be present during opening of tender. Bid may be invited from the participants to lower down the rate, further, if necessary, for which no separate notice will be issued.

Sub-Divisional Officer K.C. Sub-Division No.-XI Kamarpukur, Hooghly

Dt- 07/02/2017